January 20, 2018
Tiffin-Heminger Center - Tiffin, OH
ICON KEY: &+ NCAC + HCAC + NJCAA + DIl Prov * NAIA A v DIl Auto * NAIA B

Events:

Men's 60 Meters Finals Top?

PL

Men's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top?

PL

NAME

Thomas, Reginald
Williams, Jaye

Williams, Wan'ya

Hill, Jacob

Horne, Tellis

Knighton, Tyrus
Atkins, Antonio

Branton, Tyler

NAME

Thomas, Reginald
Williams, Jaye
Williams, Wan'ya
Horne, Tellis

Knighton, Tyrus

Atkins, Antonio

TEAM

Tiffin
Findlay
Tiffin
Findlay

Rio Grande
Thiel
Unattached

Wittenberg

TEAM

Tiffin
Findlay
Tiffin

Rio Grande
Thiel

Unattached

TIME

6.76 4

6.98

/.01

7.04

/.10

7.1

7.12

YAVA

SC

TIME

6.78 4
6.99
7.01
7.10
712

7.2



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5650392/Tiffin/Reginald_Thomas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19772&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594890/Findlay/Jaye_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085733/Tiffin/Wan'ya_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592448/Findlay/Jacob_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533259/Rio_Grande/Tellis_Horne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528957/Thiel/Tyrus_Knighton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083831/Wittenberg/Tyler_Branton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19412&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5650392/Tiffin/Reginald_Thomas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19772&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594890/Findlay/Jaye_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085733/Tiffin/Wan'ya_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533259/Rio_Grande/Tellis_Horne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528957/Thiel/Tyrus_Knighton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html

10.

11.

12.

113

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

22.

24.

28,

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Hill, Jacob

Joe, Joseph
Smith, Sterling
Branton, Tyler
Hause, Hunter
Vaughn, James
Warlick, Omar
Johnson, Donny
Barnett, Jonah
Harris, Ryan
Entsminger, Matt
Coston, Tyrique
Chatman, Maurice
Woods, DeAngelo
Ferrario, Giorgio
Couchman, Luke
Howard, Malaky
Pyle, Tomas
Newell, Preston
Guyer, Zachary
Taylor, Robert
Fitzpatrick, Christopher
Jackson, Chetachi
Petty, Sam
Mulazim, Khalid
Graffia, Gino

Wonner, Devin

Findlay

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Rio Grande

Wittenberg

Thiel

Tiffin

Bluffton

Bluffton

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Tiffin

Wittenberg

Thiel

Tiffin

Bluffton

Tiffin

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Thiel

Wittenberg

Tiffin

Wittenberg

Tiffin

Thiel

Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club
Southwest Sprinters
Thiel

Walsh

/.14

7.15

/.18

7.18 &

7.34

7.37

7.37

7.37

7.47

7.42

7.43

7.47

/.91

7.52

/.94

/.56

/.56

7.60

/.60

7.61

/.63

/.63

7.67

/.68

7.73

7.79

/.79



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592448/Findlay/Jacob_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6107561/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Joseph_Joe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533260/Rio_Grande/Sterling_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083831/Wittenberg/Tyler_Branton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19412&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084674/Thiel/Hunter_Hause.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085664/Tiffin/James_Vaughn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544557/Bluffton/Omar_Warlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544554/Bluffton/Donny_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6573085/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Jonah__Barnett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085667/Tiffin/Ryan_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582205/Wittenberg/Matt_Entsminger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084671/Thiel/Tyrique_Coston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544264/Tiffin/Maurice_Chatman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544559/Bluffton/DeAngelo_Woods.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085703/Tiffin/Giorgio_Ferrario.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6573086/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Luke_Couchman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528959/Thiel/Malaky_Howard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5094695/Wittenberg/Tomas_Pyle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085666/Tiffin/Preston_Newell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531485/Wittenberg/Zachary_Guyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6142575/Tiffin/Robert_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528960/Thiel/Christopher_Fitzpatrick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6551705/Wittenberg/Chetachi_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/52664.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549476/Thiel/Gino_Graffia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533117/Walsh/Devin_Wonner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html

34.

35.
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.

Franklin, Tyshaun
Whaley, Tyrin

Shick, Brock
Olowookere, Marvellous
Abra, Marouane
Adams, Matthew
Burd, Conlan

Rouch, Seth

Fisher, Alijah

Cook, Tristan
Jackson, Timothy
Sun, Tom

Baker, Jonte
Onasanya, Oluwaseun
Osborn, Chris

Etsey, Martin
Washington, Clayton
Watkins, Taiwan
Atkins, Antonio
Francis, Jordan

Key, Donavon

Thiel

Wittenberg

Ohio Christian

Ohio State Running Club
Oberlin

Tiffin

Thiel

Ohio State Running Club
Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

Thiel

Tiffin

WVU Track Club

Ohio State Running Club
Findlay

Tiffin

Thiel

UNAT-Tiffin

Thiel

WVU Track Club

/.80

7.86

/.90

7.91

7.95

8.01

8.03

8.09

8.19

8.38

8.65

9.33

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632280/Thiel/Tyshaun_Franklin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6593960/Wittenberg/Tyrin_Whaley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631569/OhioChristian/Brock_Shick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6542419/Oberlin/Marouane_Abra.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586414/Tiffin/Matthew_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528956/Thiel/Conlan_Burd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531479/Wittenberg/Alijah_Fisher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6220457/Thiel/Timothy__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084679/Thiel/Tom_Sun.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085707/Tiffin/Jonte_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552345/Findlay/Martin_Etsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544312/Tiffin/Clayton_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528954/Thiel/Taiwan_Watkins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084678/Thiel/Jordan_Francis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME

1. Williams, Jaye
2. Hause, Hunter
3l Shick, Brock
4, Fisher, Alijah

Osborn, Chris
Etsey, Martin
Washington, Clayton

Watkins, Taiwan

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME

1. Atkins, Antonio
2. Hill, Jacob

3. Warlick, Omar
4. Barnett, Jonah
5. Pyle, Tomas

6. Abra, Marouane
7. Rouch, Seth

Francis, Jordan

TEAM

Findlay

Thiel

Ohio Christian
Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club
Findlay

Tiffin

Thiel

TEAM

Unattached

Findlay

Bluffton

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Wittenberg

Oberlin

Ohio State Running Club

Thiel

TIME

6.99

7.34

7.90

8.19

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

7.2

/.14

7.37

7.47

/.60

7.95

8.09

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594890/Findlay/Jaye_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084674/Thiel/Hunter_Hause.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631569/OhioChristian/Brock_Shick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531479/Wittenberg/Alijah_Fisher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552345/Findlay/Martin_Etsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544312/Tiffin/Clayton_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528954/Thiel/Taiwan_Watkins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592448/Findlay/Jacob_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544557/Bluffton/Omar_Warlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6573085/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Jonah__Barnett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5094695/Wittenberg/Tomas_Pyle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6542419/Oberlin/Marouane_Abra.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084678/Thiel/Jordan_Francis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME

1. Horne, Tellis

2. Joe, Joseph

3. Woods, DeAngelo
4. Couchman, Luke

5. Petty, Sam

6. Wonner, Devin

7. Adams, Matthew
8. Burd, Conlan

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME

1. Williams, Wan'ya
2. Smith, Sterling

3. Johnson, Donny
4, Coston, Tyrique

5. Ferrario, Giorgio
6. Jackson, Chetachi
7. Cook, Tristan

Onasanya, Oluwaseun

TEAM

Rio Grande

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Bluffton

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Ohio State Running Club
Walsh

Tiffin

Thiel

TEAM

Tiffin

Rio Grande

Bluffton

Thiel

Tiffin

Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club

WVU Track Club

TIME

/.10

7.15

/.52

/.56

7.68

7.79

8.01

8.03

TIME

7.01

/.18

7.37

1.47

7.54

7.67

8.38

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533259/Rio_Grande/Tellis_Horne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6107561/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Joseph_Joe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544559/Bluffton/DeAngelo_Woods.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6573086/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Luke_Couchman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533117/Walsh/Devin_Wonner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586414/Tiffin/Matthew_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528956/Thiel/Conlan_Burd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085733/Tiffin/Wan'ya_Williams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533260/Rio_Grande/Sterling_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544554/Bluffton/Donny_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084671/Thiel/Tyrique_Coston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085703/Tiffin/Giorgio_Ferrario.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6551705/Wittenberg/Chetachi_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME

1. Thomas, Reginald
2. Vaughn, James

3l Chatman, Maurice
4. Newell, Preston

5. Guyer, Zachary

6. Whaley, Tyrin

Key, Donavon

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

PL NAME

1. Knighton, Tyrus

2. Harris, Ryan

3. Fitzpatrick, Christopher
4. Graffia, Gino

5. Franklin, Tyshaun

0. Sun, Tom

Baker, Jonte

TEAM

Tiffin
Tiffin
Tiffin
Tiffin
Wittenberg
Wittenberg

WVU Track Club

TEAM

Thiel

Tiffin

Thiel

Thiel

Thiel

Thiel

Tiffin

TIME

6.78 +

7.37

/.91

/.60

/.61

/.86

DNS

TIME

712

7.42

/.63

7.79

7.80

9.3

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5650392/Tiffin/Reginald_Thomas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19772&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085664/Tiffin/James_Vaughn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544264/Tiffin/Maurice_Chatman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085666/Tiffin/Preston_Newell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531485/Wittenberg/Zachary_Guyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6593960/Wittenberg/Tyrin_Whaley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528957/Thiel/Tyrus_Knighton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085667/Tiffin/Ryan_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528960/Thiel/Christopher_Fitzpatrick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549476/Thiel/Gino_Graffia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632280/Thiel/Tyshaun_Franklin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084679/Thiel/Tom_Sun.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085707/Tiffin/Jonte_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 7

PL

Men's 200 Meters Finals Topt

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

NAME

Branton, Tyler
Entsminger, Matt
Howard, Malaky

Taylor, Robert

Mulazim, Khalid
Olowookere, Marvellous
Jackson, Timothy

Atkins, Antonio

NAME

Effah, George
Hildreth, Shaquille
Horne, Tellis
Baker, Jonte
Smith, Sterling
Jellison, Zach
Capers, Khalil
Reynolds, Seth
Stepansky, Gavin
Harris, Ryan
Vaughn, James
Hale, Ryan
Johnson, Donny

Hardmon, Keagan

TEAM

Wittenberg

Wittenberg

Thiel

Tiffin

Southwest Sprinters
Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

UNAT-Tiffin

TEAM

Findlay
Tiffin

Rio Grande
Tiffin

Rio Grande
Findlay
Findlay
Indiana East
Findlay
Tiffin

Tiffin
Wittenberg
Bluffton

Ohio Christian

TIME

22.30

22.52

22.89

22.94

23.03

23.47

23.47

23.56

23.88

23.90

24.07

2415

2415

24.27

TIME

7.18 &

7.43

/.56

/.63

7.73

7.91

8.65

DNS

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083831/Wittenberg/Tyler_Branton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19412&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582205/Wittenberg/Matt_Entsminger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528959/Thiel/Malaky_Howard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6142575/Tiffin/Robert_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/52664.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6220457/Thiel/Timothy__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5635952/Findlay/George_Effah.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586442/Tiffin/Shaquille_Hildreth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533259/Rio_Grande/Tellis_Horne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085707/Tiffin/Jonte_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533260/Rio_Grande/Sterling_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594887/Findlay/Zach_Jellison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5635953/Findlay/Khalil_Capers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612354/Indiana_East/Seth__Reynolds.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552351/Findlay/Gavin_Stepansky.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085667/Tiffin/Ryan_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085664/Tiffin/James_Vaughn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582202/Wittenberg/Ryan_Hale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544554/Bluffton/Donny_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565558/OhioChristian/Keagan_Hardmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html

| 15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23!
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
39.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

Rogers, Dylan
Givens, Adrian
Coston, Tyrique
Warlick, Omar
Salcido, Quincy
Ferrario, Giorgio
Testen, Samuel
Chatman, Maurice
Kinnel, Keenan
Shields, Adrian
Facemeyer, Daschle
Burelison, Mitch
Clark, Josh
Howard, Malaky
Pyle, Tomas

Jarvis, Hayden
Olowookere, Marvellous
Newell, Preston
Petty, Sam
Shockley, Mekhail
Graffia, Gino
Austin, Caleb
Hoggard, Thomas
Fisher, Alijah
Boussum, Benjamin
Burd, Conlan

Cook, Tristan

Oberlin

Tiffin

Thiel

Bluffton

Bluffton

Tiffin

Findlay

Tiffin

Bluffton

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Indiana East

Shawnee State

Thiel

Wittenberg

Indiana East

Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Wittenberg

Thiel

Wittenberg

Shawnee State
Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

Ohio State Running Club

24.22

24.32

24.36

24.40

24.46

24.62

24.67

2474

24.75

24.83

25.00

25.08

2510

2510

28518

25.21

25.30

25.31

25.37

25.68

25.88

26.05

26.42

27.01

27.31

27.37

27.58



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6078030/Oberlin/Dylan_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544266/Tiffin/Adrian_Givens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084671/Thiel/Tyrique_Coston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544557/Bluffton/Omar_Warlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598337/Bluffton/Quincy_Salcido.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085703/Tiffin/Giorgio_Ferrario.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5113595/Findlay/Samuel_Testen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544264/Tiffin/Maurice_Chatman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544555/Bluffton/Keenan_Kinnel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4654423/Rio_Grande/Adrian_Shields.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652490/Rio_Grande/Daschle_Facemeyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612353/Indiana_East/Mitch_Burelison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560419/Shawnee_State/Josh__Clark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528959/Thiel/Malaky_Howard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5094695/Wittenberg/Tomas_Pyle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098280/Indiana_East/Hayden_Jarvis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085666/Tiffin/Preston_Newell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6551707/Wittenberg/Mekhail_Shockley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549476/Thiel/Gino_Graffia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531481/Wittenberg/Caleb_Austin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6589190/Shawnee_State/Thomas_Hoggard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531479/Wittenberg/Alijah_Fisher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528956/Thiel/Conlan_Burd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html

| 42.

43.

44,

Jackson, Timothy
Sun, Tom

Pierre, Cleefton
Scarangella, Stuart
Woods, DeAngelo
Osborn, Chris

Shick, Brock

200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Effah, George
Hildreth, Shaquille
Horne, Tellis
Smith, Sterling
Jellison, Zach

Hardmon, Keagan

NAME

Reynolds, Seth
Vaughn, James
Hale, Ryan
Salcido, Quincy
Petty, Sam

Osborn, Chris

Thiel

Thiel

Thiel

Ohio State Running Club

Bluffton

Ohio State Running Club

Ohio Christian

TEAM
Findlay
Tiffin
Rio Grande
Rio Grande
Findlay
Ohio Christian

TEAM

Indiana East

Tiffin

Wittenberg

Bluffton

Ohio State Running Club

Ohio State Running Club

28.82

31.88

32.47

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

22.30

22.52

22.89

23.03

23.47

24.27

TIME

23.56

24.07

2415

24.46

25.37

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6220457/Thiel/Timothy__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084679/Thiel/Tom_Sun.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592727/Thiel/Cleefton_Pierre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544559/Bluffton/DeAngelo_Woods.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631569/OhioChristian/Brock_Shick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5635952/Findlay/George_Effah.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586442/Tiffin/Shaquille_Hildreth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533259/Rio_Grande/Tellis_Horne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533260/Rio_Grande/Sterling_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594887/Findlay/Zach_Jellison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565558/OhioChristian/Keagan_Hardmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612354/Indiana_East/Seth__Reynolds.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085664/Tiffin/James_Vaughn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582202/Wittenberg/Ryan_Hale.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598337/Bluffton/Quincy_Salcido.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Capers, Khalil

2. Stepansky, Gavin

3. Testen, Samuel

4, Facemeyer, Daschle
5. Burelison, Mitch

Woods, DeAngelo

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Johnson, Donny

2. Kinnel, Keenan

3. Shields, Adrian

4, Jarvis, Hayden

5. Newell, Preston
Shick, Brock

TEAM

Findlay
Findlay
Findlay

Rio Grande
Indiana East

Bluffton

TEAM

Bluffton
Bluffton

Rio Grande
Indiana East
Tiffin

Ohio Christian

TIME

23.47

23.88

24.67

25.00

25.08

DNS

TIME

2415

24.75

24.83

25.21

25.31

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5635953/Findlay/Khalil_Capers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552351/Findlay/Gavin_Stepansky.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5113595/Findlay/Samuel_Testen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652490/Rio_Grande/Daschle_Facemeyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612353/Indiana_East/Mitch_Burelison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544559/Bluffton/DeAngelo_Woods.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544554/Bluffton/Donny_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544555/Bluffton/Keenan_Kinnel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4654423/Rio_Grande/Adrian_Shields.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098280/Indiana_East/Hayden_Jarvis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085666/Tiffin/Preston_Newell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631569/OhioChristian/Brock_Shick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html

200 Meters Finals Section 5

NAME

Rogers, Dylan
Coston, Tyrique
Ferrario, Giorgio
Howard, Malaky
Pyle, Tomas

Olowookere, Marvellous

200 Meters Finals Section 6

NAME

Clark, Josh

Austin, Caleb
Boussum, Benjamin
Jackson, Timothy
Pierre, Cleefton

Scarangella, Stuart

TEAM

Oberlin
Thiel

Tiffin

Thiel
Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club

TEAM

Shawnee State
Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

Thiel

Ohio State Running Club

TIME

24.22

24.36

24.62

2510

2513

25.30

TIME

2510

26.05

27.31

28.82

32.47

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6078030/Oberlin/Dylan_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084671/Thiel/Tyrique_Coston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085703/Tiffin/Giorgio_Ferrario.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528959/Thiel/Malaky_Howard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5094695/Wittenberg/Tomas_Pyle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560419/Shawnee_State/Josh__Clark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531481/Wittenberg/Caleb_Austin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6220457/Thiel/Timothy__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592727/Thiel/Cleefton_Pierre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL

NAME

Givens, Adrian

Warlick, Omar

Chatman, Maurice

Fisher, Alijah
Burd, Conlan

Sun, Tom

NAME

Baker, Jonte
Harris, Ryan
Shockley, Mekhail
Graffia, Gino
Hoggard, Thomas

Cook, Tristan

TEAM

Tiffin
Bluffton
Tiffin
Wittenberg
Thiel

Thiel

TEAM

Tiffin

Tiffin
Wittenberg
Thiel

Shawnee State

Ohio State Running Club

TIME

24.32

24.40

24.74

27.01

27.37

31.88

TIME

22.94

23.90

25.68

25.88

26.42

27.58



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544266/Tiffin/Adrian_Givens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544557/Bluffton/Omar_Warlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544264/Tiffin/Maurice_Chatman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531479/Wittenberg/Alijah_Fisher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528956/Thiel/Conlan_Burd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084679/Thiel/Tom_Sun.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085707/Tiffin/Jonte_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085667/Tiffin/Ryan_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6551707/Wittenberg/Mekhail_Shockley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549476/Thiel/Gino_Graffia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6589190/Shawnee_State/Thomas_Hoggard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html

Men's 300 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME

1. Abbitt, Chance

2. Snell, Errik

3. Hause, Hunter

4. Wilson, Nathaneal
5. Meeks, Lloyd

6. Sommers, Jaime

Hickman, Drew
Rickman, Mackenzi
Francis, Jordan

Stark, Tanner

300 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Hause, Hunter

2. Wilson, Nathaneal
3. Meeks, Lloyd

4. Sommers, Jaime

Hickman, Drew

300 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME
1. Abbitt, Chance
2. Snell, Errik

Rickman, Mackenzi
Francis, Jordan

Stark, Tanner

TEAM

Tiffin

Tiffin

Thiel

Tiffin

Thiel

Thiel

Tiffin

Tiffin

Thiel

Thiel

TEAM

Thiel

Tiffin

Thiel

Thiel

Tiffin

TEAM

Tiffin

Tiffin

Tiffin

Thiel

Thiel

TIME

36.71

37.77

37.79

39.53

42.07

43.05

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

37.79

39.53

42.07

43.05

DNS

TIME

36.71

37.77

DNS

DNS

DNS

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586413/Tiffin/Chance_Abbitt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586462/Tiffin/Errik_Snell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084674/Thiel/Hunter_Hause.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544313/Tiffin/Nathaneal_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6252164/Thiel/Lloyd_Meeks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632283/Thiel/Jaime_Sommers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586440/Tiffin/Drew_Hickman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085714/Tiffin/Mackenzi_Rickman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084678/Thiel/Jordan_Francis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528952/Thiel/Tanner_Stark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084674/Thiel/Hunter_Hause.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544313/Tiffin/Nathaneal_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6252164/Thiel/Lloyd_Meeks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632283/Thiel/Jaime_Sommers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586440/Tiffin/Drew_Hickman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586413/Tiffin/Chance_Abbitt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586462/Tiffin/Errik_Snell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085714/Tiffin/Mackenzi_Rickman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084678/Thiel/Jordan_Francis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528952/Thiel/Tanner_Stark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html

| Men's 400 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

11&

14.

16.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23

24.

25.

NAME

Hardmon, Keagan
Tanford, James
Parker, Zavien
Rogers, Dylan
Coates, Thomas
Grieger, Kurt
Campbell, Clinton
Ostheimer, Bryce
Gittins, Tyler
Salcido, Quincy
Atkins, Antonio
Albanese, Austyn
Jellison, Zach
McClaskey, Zachary
Rymer, Aleksandar
Samuel, Charles
Reynolds, Dustin
Farnbauch, Kyle
Couchman, Luke
Shields, Adrian
Graham, Maurice
Facemeyer, Daschle
Johnson, Brandon
Testen, Samuel

Burelison, Mitch

TEAM

Ohio Christian
Oberlin

Rio Grande
Oberlin
Tiffin
Findlay

Rio Grande
Walsh
Wittenberg
Bluffton
UNAT-Tiffin
Wittenberg
Findlay
Walsh
Walsh
Wittenberg
Indiana East
Wittenberg
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Rio Grande
Wittenberg
Rio Grande
Wittenberg
Findlay

Indiana East

TIME

50.81

52.32

52.39

52.62

52.81

52.92

53.00

53.42

53.54

53.71

53.71

53.96

53.96

54.07

54.46

54.52

54.57

54.63

54.82

55.02

55.12

55.25

556.79

55.83

56.28

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565558/OhioChristian/Keagan_Hardmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5107689/Oberlin/James_Tanford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533258/Rio_Grande/Zavien_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6078030/Oberlin/Dylan_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6553398/Tiffin/Thomas_Coates.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102469/Findlay/Kurt_Grieger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4654426/Rio_Grande/Clinton_Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533113/Walsh/Bryce_Ostheimer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582210/Wittenberg/Tyler_Gittins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598337/Bluffton/Quincy_Salcido.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531480/Wittenberg/Austyn_Albanese.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594887/Findlay/Zach_Jellison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533112/Walsh/Zachary_McClaskey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533115/Walsh/Aleksandar_Rymer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5601105/Wittenberg/Charles_Samuel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098278/Indiana_East/Dustin_Reynolds_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5601104/Wittenberg/Kyle_Farnbauch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6573086/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Luke_Couchman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4654423/Rio_Grande/Adrian_Shields.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531484/Wittenberg/Maurice_Graham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652490/Rio_Grande/Daschle_Facemeyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083832/Wittenberg/Brandon_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5113595/Findlay/Samuel_Testen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612353/Indiana_East/Mitch_Burelison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html

_ 26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

Saylor, Seth
Bachinski, Garrin
Shockley, Mekhail
Austin, Caleb
Hoggard, Thomas
Adams, Marcus
Cook, Tristan
Barnett, Jonah
Jordan, Demario
Clark, Josh

Lowe, Justin

400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Reynolds, Dustin
Farnbauch, Kyle
Burelison, Mitch

Jordan, Demario

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Atkins, Antonio
Couchman, Luke
Hoggard, Thomas

Barnett, Jonah

Findlay

Wittenberg

Wittenberg

Wittenberg

Shawnee State
Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Rio Grande

Shawnee State

Indiana East

TEAM
Indiana East
Wittenberg
Indiana East
Rio Grande

TEAM

UNAT-Tiffin

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Shawnee State

Mount Vernon Nazarene

57.37

57.90

58.05

58.07

58.72

1:01.81

1.03.87

DNS

DNS

NT

NT

TIME

04.57

54.63

56.28

DNS

TIME

53.71

54.82

58.72

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552350/Findlay/Seth_Saylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083828/Wittenberg/Garrin__Bachinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6551707/Wittenberg/Mekhail_Shockley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531481/Wittenberg/Caleb_Austin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6589190/Shawnee_State/Thomas_Hoggard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531483/Wittenberg/Marcus_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6573085/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Jonah__Barnett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533263/Rio_Grande/Demario_Jordan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560419/Shawnee_State/Josh__Clark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098279/Indiana_East/Justin__Lowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098278/Indiana_East/Dustin_Reynolds_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5601104/Wittenberg/Kyle_Farnbauch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612353/Indiana_East/Mitch_Burelison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533263/Rio_Grande/Demario_Jordan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6573086/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Luke_Couchman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6589190/Shawnee_State/Thomas_Hoggard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6573085/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Jonah__Barnett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Hardmon, Keagan
2. Tanford, James
3. Parker, Zavien

4. Grieger, Kurt

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Rymer, Aleksandar
2. Samuel, Charles

3. Shields, Adrian

4. Facemeyer, Daschle

400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME

1. Salcido, Quincy

2. McClaskey, Zachary

3. Graham, Maurice
Lowe, Justin

400 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME

1. Bachinski, Garrin
2. Austin, Caleb

3. Cook, Tristan

Clark, Josh

TEAM

Ohio Christian
Oberlin
Rio Grande

Findlay

TEAM

Walsh
Wittenberg
Rio Grande

Rio Grande

TEAM

Bluffton
Walsh
Wittenberg

Indiana East

TEAM

Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Ohio State Running Club

Shawnee State

TIME

50.81

52.32

52.39

52.92

TIME

54.46

54.52

55.02

55.25

TIME

53.71

54.07

55.12

NT

TIME

57.90

58.07

1.03.87

NT



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565558/OhioChristian/Keagan_Hardmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5107689/Oberlin/James_Tanford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533258/Rio_Grande/Zavien_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102469/Findlay/Kurt_Grieger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533115/Walsh/Aleksandar_Rymer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5601105/Wittenberg/Charles_Samuel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4654423/Rio_Grande/Adrian_Shields.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652490/Rio_Grande/Daschle_Facemeyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598337/Bluffton/Quincy_Salcido.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533112/Walsh/Zachary_McClaskey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531484/Wittenberg/Maurice_Graham.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098279/Indiana_East/Justin__Lowe.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083828/Wittenberg/Garrin__Bachinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531481/Wittenberg/Caleb_Austin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560419/Shawnee_State/Josh__Clark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html

400 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME
1. Rogers, Dylan
2. Campbell, Clinton
3. Gittins, Tyler
4. Jellison, Zach

400 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME

1. Coates, Thomas
2. Johnson, Brandon
3. Saylor, Seth

4, Shockley, Mekhalil
5. Adams, Marcus

400 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME

1. Ostheimer, Bryce
2. Albanese, Austyn
3. Testen, Samuel

Men's 800 Meters Finals Topt

PL NAME

1. Agbola, Daniel

2. Deckard, Thryceton
3. Korir, Stephen

4. Klipstine, Adam

5. Benecke, Kyle

TEAM

Oberlin
Rio Grande
Wittenberg

Findlay

TEAM

Tiffin
Wittenberg
Findlay
Wittenberg

Wittenberg

TEAM

Walsh
Wittenberg

Findlay

TEAM

Findlay
Shawnee State
Tiffin

Indiana East

Ohio Christian

TIME

52.62

53.00

53.54

53.96

TIME

52.81

55.79

57.37

58.05

1:01.81

TIME

53.42

53.96

55.83

TIME SC

2:01.47 -

2:03.45 -

2:03.46 -

2:04.45 -

2:04.48 -



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6078030/Oberlin/Dylan_Rogers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4654426/Rio_Grande/Clinton_Campbell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582210/Wittenberg/Tyler_Gittins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594887/Findlay/Zach_Jellison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6553398/Tiffin/Thomas_Coates.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083832/Wittenberg/Brandon_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552350/Findlay/Seth_Saylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6551707/Wittenberg/Mekhail_Shockley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531483/Wittenberg/Marcus_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533113/Walsh/Bryce_Ostheimer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531480/Wittenberg/Austyn_Albanese.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5113595/Findlay/Samuel_Testen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446660/Findlay/Daniel_Agbola.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444842/Shawnee_State/Thryceton_Deckard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6453764/Tiffin/Stephen_Korir.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4982424/Indiana_East/Adam__Klipstine.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631567/OhioChristian/Kyle__Benecke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html

10.

11.

12.

1S

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Jones, Keshawn

Lauck, Joe
Werne, Zach
Gulick, Connor
Blain, Parker
Scott, Mark

Richter, Ethan

Bennington, Hunter

Kemper, Jacob
Messer, William
Donovan, Andrew
Maher, Daniel
Hoover, Adam

Wiggins, Jarrett

McElhaney, Christian

Smith, Noah
Pakozdi, Chad

Barber, A J

Washington, Shane

Kuchynsky, Kyle
Hill, Jacob
Sidner, Lane
Antonini, Greg
Montalvo, Jaime
Norris, Mike
Mink, Hayden

Hopkins, Taylor

Rio Grande

Findlay

Shawnee State

Bluffton

Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Shawnee State

Rio Grande

Shawnee State

Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

Shawnee State
Shawnee State

Ohio State Running Club
Bluffton

Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

Rio Grande

Ohio Christian

Unattached

2:05.91

2:06.06

2:07.20

2:07.34

2:09.33

2:09.87

2:10.25

2:11.75

2:11.90

2:13.71

2:13.93

2:13.96

2:14.26

2:15.03

2.17.72

2:17.92

2:18.02

2:18.36

2:23.43

2:23.45

2:24.66

2:25.07

2:26.36

2:35.32

DNS

DNS

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064404/Rio_Grande/Keshawn_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446662/Findlay/Joe_Lauck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4742194/Shawnee_State/Zach_Werne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5974955/Bluffton/Connor_Gulick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014205/Shawnee_State/Parker_Blain.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953868/Shawnee_State/Mark_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014216/Shawnee_State/Ethan_Richter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444839/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Bennington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652492/Rio_Grande/William_Messer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444843/Shawnee_State/Andrew_Donovan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5020344/Tiffin/Daniel_Maher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4989888/Thiel/Christian_McElhaney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6423648/Thiel/Chad_Pakozdi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5488375/Shawnee_State/A_J__Barber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444850/Shawnee_State/Shane_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598351/Bluffton/Jacob_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421599/Tiffin/Lane_Sidner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4989889/Thiel/Jaime_Montalvo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5460604/Rio_Grande/Mike_Norris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6126568/OhioChristian/Hayden__Mink.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html

Davis, Josh
Kniszek, Devin
Herriman, Will

Polanco, Andrew

800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Agbola, Daniel

2. Deckard, Thryceton

3. Korir, Stephen

4. Klipstine, Adam

5. Benecke, Kyle

6. Jones, Keshawn

7. Gulick, Connor

8. Maher, Daniel

Q. Barber, A J
Norris, Mike
Mink, Hayden

Hopkins, Taylor

Davis, Josh

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Lauck, Joe
2. Werne, Zach
3. Blain, Parker
4. Scott, Mark
5.

Richter Fthan

CRC Elite
WVU Track Club
Ohio State Running Club

Shawnee State

TEAM

Findlay
Shawnee State
Tiffin

Indiana East
Ohio Christian
Rio Grande
Bluffton

Tiffin

Shawnee State
Rio Grande
Ohio Christian
Unattached

CRC Elite

TEAM

Findlay
Shawnee State
Shawnee State

Shawnee State

Shawnee State

DNS

NT

NT

NT

TIME

2:01.47

2:03.45

2:03.46

2:04.45

2:04.48

2:05.91

2:07.34

2:13.96

2:18.36

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

2:06.06

2:07.20

2:09.33

2:09.87

2:10.25



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014213/Shawnee_State/Andrew_Polanco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446660/Findlay/Daniel_Agbola.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444842/Shawnee_State/Thryceton_Deckard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6453764/Tiffin/Stephen_Korir.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4982424/Indiana_East/Adam__Klipstine.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631567/OhioChristian/Kyle__Benecke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064404/Rio_Grande/Keshawn_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5974955/Bluffton/Connor_Gulick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5020344/Tiffin/Daniel_Maher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5488375/Shawnee_State/A_J__Barber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5460604/Rio_Grande/Mike_Norris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6126568/OhioChristian/Hayden__Mink.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446662/Findlay/Joe_Lauck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4742194/Shawnee_State/Zach_Werne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014205/Shawnee_State/Parker_Blain.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953868/Shawnee_State/Mark_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014216/Shawnee_State/Ethan_Richter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html

10.

Kemper, Jacob
Messer, William
Hoover, Adam
Wiggins , Jarrett
Hill, Jacob
Herriman, Will

Polanco, Andrew

800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

10.

NAME

Bennington, Hunter
Donovan, Andrew
McElhaney, Christian
Smith, Noah
Pakozdi, Chad
Washington, Shane
Kuchynsky, Kyle
Sidner, Lane
Antonini, Greg
Montalvo, Jaime

Kniszek, Devin

Men's Mile Finals Topt

PL

2.

NAME

Deckard, Thryceton
Yoder, Trenton

Benecke, Kyle

Shawnee State

Rio Grande

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Bluffton

Ohio State Running Club

Shawnee State

TEAM

Shawnee State
Shawnee State

Thiel

Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

Shawnee State

Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

WVU Track Club

TEAM

Shawnee State
Tiffin

Ohio Christian

TIME

4:32.17

4:32.99

4:36.58

2:11.90

2:13.71

2:14.26

2:15.03

2:24.66

NT

NT

TIME

2:11.75

2:13.93

2:17.72

2:17.92

2:18.02

2:23.43

2:23.45

2:25.07

2:26.36

23852

NT

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014216/Shawnee_State/Ethan_Richter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652492/Rio_Grande/William_Messer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598351/Bluffton/Jacob_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014213/Shawnee_State/Andrew_Polanco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444839/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Bennington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444843/Shawnee_State/Andrew_Donovan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4989888/Thiel/Christian_McElhaney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6423648/Thiel/Chad_Pakozdi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444850/Shawnee_State/Shane_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421599/Tiffin/Lane_Sidner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4989889/Thiel/Jaime_Montalvo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444842/Shawnee_State/Thryceton_Deckard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5981697/Tiffin/Trenton_Yoder.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631567/OhioChristian/Kyle__Benecke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

Jaster, Josh

Werne, Zach
Blain, Parker
Mayes, Kenneth
Beck, Tyler
Woods, Brady
Gulick, Connor
Napholz, Zach
Bennington, Hunter
Gardner, Canaan
Scott, Mark
Heckman, Ryan
Kemper, Jacob

Rodgers, Joel

Stephenson, Michael

Willey, Ben
Polanco, Andrew
Runco, Nicholas
Dudley, Cole
Hicks, Alec

Hill, Jordan
Sawant, Shashank
Pemberton, Trey
Smith, Noah
Hoover, Adam
Campos, Salvador

Kuchynsky, Kyle

Tiffin

Shawnee State
Shawnee State
Wittenberg

Findlay

Ohio State Running Club
Bluffton

Ohio State Running Club
Shawnee State

Ohio Christian

Shawnee State

Ohio State Running Club
Shawnee State

Ohio Christian
Unattached

Indiana East

Shawnee State

Tiffin

Indiana East

Indiana East

Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Indiana East

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club

Indiana East

4:37.14

4:38.90

4:41.83

4:42.13

4:42.56

4:43.32

4:44.58

4:45.19

4:45.87

4:47.24

4:49.45

4:49.84

4:51.52

4:52.06

4:52.98

4:54.01

4:55.29

4:55.75

4:56.33

4:57.24

4:59.83

5:00.50

5:.01.71

5:10.34

5:14.50

5:17.29

5:18.88



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421601/Tiffin/Josh_Jaster.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4742194/Shawnee_State/Zach_Werne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014205/Shawnee_State/Parker_Blain.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083823/Wittenberg/Kenneth_Mayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494133/Findlay/Tyler_Beck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5974955/Bluffton/Connor_Gulick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444839/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Bennington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6126567/OhioChristian/Canaan_Gardner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953868/Shawnee_State/Mark_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565552/OhioChristian/Joel_Rodgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958078/Indiana_East/Ben_Willey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014213/Shawnee_State/Andrew_Polanco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421596/Tiffin/Nicholas_Runco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5465394/Indiana_East/Cole_Dudley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408445/Indiana_East/Alec__Hicks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421595/Tiffin/Jordan_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408447/Indiana_East/Trey_Pemberton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958076/Indiana_East/Salvador_Campos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html

31.

32.

33.

34.

39.

36.

37.

38.

Ehlers, Joshua

Wright , Will
Davis, Jesus
Hardesty, Dustin
Clark, Robert
Berger, Alex
Freitag, Dean
Washington, Shane
Kniszek, Devin
Carlton, Nigel
Richter, Ethan
Davis, Josh
Heckman, Alex
Tilton, Logan
Mink, Hayden

Hill, Jacob

Mile Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Deckard, Thryceton
Yoder, Trenton
Benecke, Kyle
Werne, Zach

Blain, Parker

Mayes, Kenneth

Ohio State Running Club

Bluffton

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Rio Grande

Shawnee State

WVU Track Club

Tiffin

Shawnee State

CRC Elite

Tiffin

Indiana East

Ohio Christian

Bluffton

TEAM

Shawnee State
Tiffin

Ohio Christian
Shawnee State
Shawnee State

Wittenberg

5:19.98

5:20.90

5:21.38

5:22.71

5:28.06

5:28.21

5:44.35

5:50.18

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

NT

TIME

4:32.17

4:32.99

4:36.58

4:38.90

4:41.83

4:42.13



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544551/Bluffton/Joshua__Ehlers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421614/Tiffin/Dustin_Hardesty.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6436069/Rio_Grande/Dean_Freitag.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444850/Shawnee_State/Shane_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5020366/Tiffin/Nigel_Carlton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014216/Shawnee_State/Ethan_Richter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421594/Tiffin/Alex_Heckman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408444/Indiana_East/Logan_Tilton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6126568/OhioChristian/Hayden__Mink.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598351/Bluffton/Jacob_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444842/Shawnee_State/Thryceton_Deckard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5981697/Tiffin/Trenton_Yoder.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631567/OhioChristian/Kyle__Benecke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4742194/Shawnee_State/Zach_Werne.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014205/Shawnee_State/Parker_Blain.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083823/Wittenberg/Kenneth_Mayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html

10.

11.

12.

Beck, Tyler

Woods, Brady
Gulick, Connor
Gardner, Canaan
Rodgers, Joel
Polanco, Andrew
Carlton, Nigel
Richter, Ethan

Davis, Josh

Mile Finals Section 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Napholz, Zach
Bennington, Hunter
Scott, Mark
Heckman, Ryan
Kemper, Jacob
Willey, Ben

Runco, Nicholas
Dudley, Cole
Hicks, Alec
Sawant, Shashank
Pemberton, Trey
Freitag, Dean
Heckman, Alex
Tilton, Logan
Mink, Hayden

Hill Jacob

Findlay

Ohio State Running Club

Bluffton

Ohio Christian

Ohio Christian

Shawnee State

Tiffin

Shawnee State

CRC Elite

TEAM

Ohio State Running Club

Shawnee State

Shawnee State

Ohio State Running Club

Shawnee State

Indiana East

Tiffin

Indiana East

Indiana East

Ohio State Running Club

Indiana East

Rio Grande

Tiffin

Indiana East

Ohio Christian

Bluffton

4:42.56

4:43.32

4:44.58

4:47.24

4:52.06

4:55.29

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

4:45.19

4:45.87

4:49.45

4:49.84

4:51.52

4:54.01

4:55.75

4:56.33

4:57.24

5:00.50

5:.01.71

5:44.35

DNS

DNS

DNS

NT



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494133/Findlay/Tyler_Beck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5974955/Bluffton/Connor_Gulick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6126567/OhioChristian/Canaan_Gardner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565552/OhioChristian/Joel_Rodgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014213/Shawnee_State/Andrew_Polanco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5020366/Tiffin/Nigel_Carlton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014216/Shawnee_State/Ethan_Richter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444839/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Bennington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953868/Shawnee_State/Mark_Scott.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958078/Indiana_East/Ben_Willey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421596/Tiffin/Nicholas_Runco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5465394/Indiana_East/Cole_Dudley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408445/Indiana_East/Alec__Hicks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408447/Indiana_East/Trey_Pemberton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6436069/Rio_Grande/Dean_Freitag.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421594/Tiffin/Alex_Heckman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408444/Indiana_East/Logan_Tilton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6126568/OhioChristian/Hayden__Mink.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598351/Bluffton/Jacob_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html

Mile Finals Section 3

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Men's 3000 Meters Finals Topt

PL

NAME

Jaster, Josh
Stephenson, Michael
Hill, Jordan

Smith, Noah
Hoover, Adam
Campos, Salvador
Kuchynsky, Kyle
Ehlers, Joshua
Wright , Will

Davis, Jesus
Hardesty, Dustin
Clark, Robert
Berger, Alex
Washington, Shane

Kniszek, Devin

NAME

Allen, Jonathan
Gleason, Ty
Taylor, Michael
Conard, Seth
Frost, Dakota
Eckert, Jonah

Adams, Steven

TEAM

Tiffin

Unattached

Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Indiana East

Ohio State Running Club
Bluffton

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Shawnee State

WVU Track Club

TEAM

Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Unattached
Bluffton
Bluffton

Shawnee State

TIME

9:03.43
9:12.39
9:12.63
0:13.97
9:16.29 +
9:16.31 +

9:18.38

TIME

4:37.14

4:52.98

4:59.83

5:10.34

5:14.50

5:17.29

0:18.88

5:19.98

5:20.90

0:21.38

5:22.71

5:28.06

0:28.21

5:50.18

DNF

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598351/Bluffton/Jacob_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421601/Tiffin/Josh_Jaster.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421595/Tiffin/Jordan_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958076/Indiana_East/Salvador_Campos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544551/Bluffton/Joshua__Ehlers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421614/Tiffin/Dustin_Hardesty.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444850/Shawnee_State/Shane_Washington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494132/Findlay/Jonathan_Allen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494135/Findlay/Ty_Gleason.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494139/Findlay/Michael_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5974954/Bluffton/Dakota_Frost.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19432&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598349/Bluffton/Jonah_Eckert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19432&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953867/Shawnee_State/Steven_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html

10.

11.

12.

ISt

14.

18.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Adams, Jack
Mittenthal, Owen
Gardner, Canaan
Sink, Nathaniel
Napholz, Zach

Woods, Brady

Brentlinger, Chase

Heckman, Ryan
Velazquez, Archie
Farson, Ellis
Hicks, Alec
Guthrie, Austin
Dudley, Cole
Pemberton, Trey
Rodgers, Joel
Boateng, Isaac
Taylor, Will
Newton, Dylan

Antonini, Greg

Starkweather, Owen

Lehman, Michael
Kohout, Ryan
Flynn, Conner
Art, Alex

Gillen, Greg
Davis, Jesus

Coleman, Alec

Findlay

Oberlin

Ohio Christian

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Oberlin

Ohio State Running Club
Indiana East

Findlay

Indiana East

Indiana East

Ohio Christian

Tiffin

Oberlin

Ohio Christian

Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Bluffton

Findlay

Shawnee State

Ohio State Running Club
Oberlin

Ohio State Running Club

Rio Grande

9:22.63

9:26.85

9:31.34

9:33.28

9:34.45

9:36.00

9:36.19

9:36.53

9:39.96

9:40.72

9:44.90

9:45.10

OIS Si65

9:54.30

9:56.41

9:59.00

10:08.50

10:08.85

10:11.64

10:12.52

10:17.75

10:24.04

10:29.08

10:29.78

10:42.02

10:49.34

10:49.35



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446659/Findlay/Jack_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4995235/Oberlin/Owen_Mittenthal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6126567/OhioChristian/Canaan_Gardner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421597/Tiffin/Chase_Brentlinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6425554/Oberlin/Archie_Velazquez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408445/Indiana_East/Alec__Hicks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494136/Findlay/Austin_Guthrie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5465394/Indiana_East/Cole_Dudley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408447/Indiana_East/Trey_Pemberton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565552/OhioChristian/Joel_Rodgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5499537/Tiffin/Isaac_Boateng.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6078029/Oberlin/Will_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631568/OhioChristian/Dylan_Newton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421598/Tiffin/Owen_Starkweather.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598352/Bluffton/Michael_Lehman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446661/Findlay/Ryan_Kohout.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953865/Shawnee_State/Conner_Flynn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6425552/Oberlin/Greg_Gillen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6436067/Rio_Grande/Alec_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html

| 35.

36.
37.

38.

3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

10.
11.
12.

11&

| 14.

Boyer, Kevin
Jacobs, Dylan
Collins, Nicholas
Secoy, Tim

Willey, Ben
Ngandu, James
O'Linn, Brandon
Davis, Josh
Campos, Salvador
Divelbiss, Austin

Sergent, Evan

NAME

Allen, Jonathan
Gleason, Ty
Taylor, Michael
Conard, Seth
Frost, Dakota
Eckert, Jonah
Adams, Steven
Adams, Jack
Mittenthal, Owen
Gardner, Canaan
Sink, Nathaniel
Velazquez, Archie

Guthrie, Austin

Oberlin

Findlay

Thiel

Shawnee State
Indiana East
Tiffin

Tiffin

CRC Elite
Indiana East
Shawnee State

Ohio State Running Club

TEAM

Findlay

Findlay

Findlay
Unattached
Bluffton
Bluffton
Shawnee State
Findlay

Oberlin

Ohio Christian
Ohio State Running Club
Oberlin

Findlay

10:49.64

11:10.13

11:14.99

11:17.48

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

NT
TIME
9:03.43
9112.39
9:12.63
9:13.97
9:16.29 +
9:16.31 +
9:18.38
9:22.63
9:26.85
9:31.34
913326
9:39.96
9:45.10

9:53.55



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4995232/Oberlin/Kevin_Boyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494137/Findlay/Dylan_Jacobs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6423649/Thiel/Nicholas_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953912/Shawnee_State/Tim_Secoy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958078/Indiana_East/Ben_Willey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5499596/Tiffin/James_Ngandu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5020370/Tiffin/Brandon_O'Linn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958076/Indiana_East/Salvador_Campos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014208/Shawnee_State/Austin_Divelbiss.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494132/Findlay/Jonathan_Allen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494135/Findlay/Ty_Gleason.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494139/Findlay/Michael_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5974954/Bluffton/Dakota_Frost.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19432&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598349/Bluffton/Jonah_Eckert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19432&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953867/Shawnee_State/Steven_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446659/Findlay/Jack_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4995235/Oberlin/Owen_Mittenthal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6126567/OhioChristian/Canaan_Gardner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6425554/Oberlin/Archie_Velazquez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494136/Findlay/Austin_Guthrie.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html

15.

16.

17.

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

| 17.

Dudley, Cole
Rodgers, Joel
Taylor, Will
Coleman, Alec
Ngandu, James
O'Linn, Brandon
Davis, Josh

Sergent, Evan

NAME

Napholz, Zach
Woods, Brady
Brentlinger, Chase
Heckman, Ryan
Farson, Ellis
Hicks, Alec
Pemberton, Trey
Boateng, Isaac
Newton, Dylan
Antonini, Greg
Starkweather, Owen
Lehman, Michael
Kohout, Ryan
Flynn, Conner

Art, Alex

Gillen, Greg

Davis, Jesus

Indiana East
Ohio Christian
Oberlin

Rio Grande
Tiffin

Tiffin

CRC Elite

Ohio State Running Club

TEAM

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Ohio State Running Club
Ohio State Running Club
Indiana East

Indiana East

Tiffin

Ohio Christian

Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Bluffton

Findlay

Shawnee State

Ohio State Running Club
Oberlin

Ohio State Running Club

9:56.41

10:08.50

10:49.35

DNS

DNS

DNS

NT

TIME

0:34.45

9:36.00

9:36.19

9:36.53

9:40.72

9:44.90

9:54.30

9:59.00

10:08.85

10:11.64

10:12.52

10:17.75

10:24.04

10:29.08

10:29.78

10:42.02

10:49.34



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5465394/Indiana_East/Cole_Dudley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565552/OhioChristian/Joel_Rodgers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6078029/Oberlin/Will_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6436067/Rio_Grande/Alec_Coleman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5499596/Tiffin/James_Ngandu.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5020370/Tiffin/Brandon_O'Linn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421597/Tiffin/Chase_Brentlinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408445/Indiana_East/Alec__Hicks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408447/Indiana_East/Trey_Pemberton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5499537/Tiffin/Isaac_Boateng.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5631568/OhioChristian/Dylan_Newton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421598/Tiffin/Owen_Starkweather.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5598352/Bluffton/Michael_Lehman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446661/Findlay/Ryan_Kohout.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953865/Shawnee_State/Conner_Flynn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6425552/Oberlin/Greg_Gillen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html

18. Boyer, Kevin Oberlin 10:49.64

19. Jacobs, Dylan Findlay 11:10.13

20. Collins, Nicholas Thiel 11:14.99

21. Secoy, Tim Shawnee State 11:17.48
Willey, Ben Indiana East DNF
Campos, Salvador Indiana East DNS
Divelbiss, Austin Shawnee State DNS

Men's 60 Hurdles Finals Top?

PL NAME TEAM TIME

1. Snell, Errik Tiffin 8.16 +

2. Reynolds, Seth Indiana East 8.26 % ¥
3. Rickman, Mackenzi Tiffin 8.31

4, Shelby IlI, Lenell Findlay 8.45

5. Gittins, Tyler Wittenberg 8.6T
6. O'Neal, Marcus Wittenberg 8.64

7. Wilson, Nathaneal Tiffin 8.73

Andjelic, Nikola Rio Grande DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4995232/Oberlin/Kevin_Boyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5494137/Findlay/Dylan_Jacobs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6423649/Thiel/Nicholas_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5953912/Shawnee_State/Tim_Secoy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958078/Indiana_East/Ben_Willey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958076/Indiana_East/Salvador_Campos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5014208/Shawnee_State/Austin_Divelbiss.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586462/Tiffin/Errik_Snell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19790&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612354/Indiana_East/Seth__Reynolds.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2129.html?performance_event_hnd=20002&standard_hnd=767&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2129.html?performance_event_hnd=20002&standard_hnd=768&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085714/Tiffin/Mackenzi_Rickman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102472/Findlay/Lenell_Shelby_III.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582210/Wittenberg/Tyler_Gittins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19439&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083836/Wittenberg/Marcus_O'Neal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19439&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544313/Tiffin/Nathaneal_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652487/Rio_Grande/Nikola_Andjelic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html

Men's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Topt

PL

10.

11.

12.

ISt

14.

18.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

NAME

Rickman, Mackenzi
Snell, Errik

Shelby IlI, Lenell
Andjelic, Nikola
Reynolds, Seth
Gittins, Tyler
Wilson, Nathaneal
O'Neal, Marcus
Farnbauch, Kyle
Ostheimer, Bryce
McClaskey, Zachary
Knezovich, Kyle
Whitaker, Connor
Messer, William
Bachinski, Garrin
Saylor, Seth

Meeks, Lloyd
Jarvis, Hayden
Sommers, Jaime
Lett, Adam
Speicher, Peyton
Hluch, Conner
Olowookere, Marvellous

Ashton, Hunter

TEAM

Tiffin

Tiffin
Findlay

Rio Grande
Indiana East
Wittenberg
Tiffin
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Walsh
Walsh
Bluffton
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Rio Grande
Wittenberg
Findlay
Thiel
Indiana East
Thiel

Tiffin

Walsh
Walsh

Ohio State Running Club

Shawnee State

TIME

8.27
8.30
8.45
8.48
8.51
8.52 &
8.76
8.79
8.81
8.83
9.04
9.04 4
9.06
9.21
9.30
9.31
9.66
9.86
9.89
10.07
10.06
11.82
DNS

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085714/Tiffin/Mackenzi_Rickman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586462/Tiffin/Errik_Snell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102472/Findlay/Lenell_Shelby_III.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652487/Rio_Grande/Nikola_Andjelic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612354/Indiana_East/Seth__Reynolds.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582210/Wittenberg/Tyler_Gittins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19439&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544313/Tiffin/Nathaneal_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083836/Wittenberg/Marcus_O'Neal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5601104/Wittenberg/Kyle_Farnbauch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533113/Walsh/Bryce_Ostheimer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533112/Walsh/Zachary_McClaskey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110320/Bluffton/Kyle_Knezovich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19439&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6107559/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Connor_Whitaker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652492/Rio_Grande/William_Messer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083828/Wittenberg/Garrin__Bachinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552350/Findlay/Seth_Saylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6252164/Thiel/Lloyd_Meeks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098280/Indiana_East/Hayden_Jarvis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632283/Thiel/Jaime_Sommers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586455/Tiffin/Adam_Lett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533116/Walsh/Peyton_Speicher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533110/Walsh/Conner_Hluch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560451/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Ashton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME TEAM

1. Andjelic, Nikola Rio Grande
2. Farnbauch, Kyle Wittenberg
3. McClaskey, Zachary Walsh

4. Messer, William Rio Grande
5. Meeks, Lloyd Thiel

6. Speicher, Peyton Walsh

7. Hluch, Conner Walsh

Olowookere, Marvellous Ohio State Running Club

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME TEAM

1. Snell, Errik Tiffin

2. Shelby IlI, Lenell Findlay

3. Gittins, Tyler Wittenberg
4, O'Neal, Marcus Wittenberg
5. Knezovich, Kyle Bluffton

6. Jarvis, Hayden Indiana East
/. Sommers, Jaime Thiel

Ashton, Hunter Shawnee State

TIME

8.48

8.8

9.04

9.21

9.66

10.06

11.82

DNS

TIME

8.30

8.45

8.52 X

8.79

9.04 %

9.86

9.89

DNS



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652487/Rio_Grande/Nikola_Andjelic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5601104/Wittenberg/Kyle_Farnbauch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533112/Walsh/Zachary_McClaskey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652492/Rio_Grande/William_Messer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6252164/Thiel/Lloyd_Meeks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533116/Walsh/Peyton_Speicher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533110/Walsh/Conner_Hluch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586462/Tiffin/Errik_Snell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102472/Findlay/Lenell_Shelby_III.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582210/Wittenberg/Tyler_Gittins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19439&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083836/Wittenberg/Marcus_O'Neal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110320/Bluffton/Kyle_Knezovich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19439&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098280/Indiana_East/Hayden_Jarvis.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632283/Thiel/Jaime_Sommers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560451/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Ashton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME

1. Rickman, Mackenzi
2. Reynolds, Seth

3l Wilson, Nathaneal
4, Ostheimer, Bryce
5. Whitaker, Connor
6. Bachinski, Garrin

7. Saylor, Seth

8. Lett, Adam

TEAM

Tiffin

Indiana East

Tiffin

Walsh

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Wittenberg

Findlay

Tiffin

TIME

8.27

8.57

8.76

8.83

9.06

9.30

9.31

10.01



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085714/Tiffin/Mackenzi_Rickman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612354/Indiana_East/Seth__Reynolds.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544313/Tiffin/Nathaneal_Wilson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533113/Walsh/Bryce_Ostheimer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6107559/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Connor_Whitaker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083828/Wittenberg/Garrin__Bachinski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552350/Findlay/Seth_Saylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586455/Tiffin/Adam_Lett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

TEAM

Findlay (A)
Tiffin (B)
Tiffin (A)

Rio
Grande (A)

Wittenberg
(B)

Wittenberg
(A)

Indiana
East (A)

Bluffton
(B)

Thiel (A)

Rio
Grande (B)

Shawnee
State (A)

Ohio State
Running
Club (A)

Findlay (B)

ATHLETES

Effah, Grieger, Shelby I, Williams
Abbitt, Monigan, Lynn, Lavender

Hildreth, Coates, Hickman, King

Smith, Campbell, Horne, Parker

O'Neal, Entsminger, Albanese, Samuel

Branton, Mayes, Graham, Gittins

Lowe, Reynolds, Reynolds, Burelison

Gulick, Kinnel, Woods, Makin

Stark, Sommers, Franklin, Hause

Facemeyer, Holdheide, Jordan, Shields

Barber, Clark, Hoggard, Donovan

Stepansky, Everett, Agbola, Lauck

TIME

3:24.49

3:24.56

3:28.89

3:31.04

3:36.91

3:38.05

3:39.21

3:44.12

3:44.46

3:46.67

3:47.83

3:55.98

DNS

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5635952.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102469.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102472.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594890.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586413.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085732.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544270.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085709.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586442.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6553398.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586440.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586454.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533260.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4654426.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533259.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533258.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083836.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582205.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531480.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5601105.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083831.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083823.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531484.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582210.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098279.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612354.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098278.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612353.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5974955.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544555.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544559.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544556.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528952.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632283.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632280.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084674.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652490.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6498868.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533263.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4654423.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5488375.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560419.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6589190.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6444843.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552351.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594886.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446660.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6446662.html

Men's Distance Medley Relay Finals Topt

PL TEAM ATHLETES
1. Tiffin (C)  Korir, Boateng, Runco, Yoder
Indi o . ,
2. Enasi??Aa) Klipstine, Burelison, Reynolds , Hicks

3. Tiffin (B)  Hill, Sidner, Carlton, Maher

4. Tiffin (A)  Jaster, Starkweather, Heckman, Hardesty
Ohio State

5. Running Olowookere, Wiggins , Kuchynsky, Antonini
Club (A)

6. Thiel (A)  Montalvo, McElhaney, Pakozdi, Collins

TIME

10:52.77

11:22.84

11:45.09

11:55.89

12:17.18

13:00.81

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6453764.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5499537.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421596.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5981697.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4982424.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5612353.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098278.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6408445.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421595.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421599.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5020366.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5020344.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421601.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421598.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421594.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6421614.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5658161.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6598524.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5658158.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6151929.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4989889.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4989888.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6423648.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6423649.html

Men's High Jump Finals Topt

PL

NAME

Burrows, Cameron

Messer, William

Nordquist, Sam

Morton, Tayvone

Blochlinger, Collin

Majeski, Zachery

Meeks, Lloyd

Willow, Nathan

Tolbert, Zane

Speicher, Peyton

Kinnel, Keenan

Ashton, Hunter

TEAM

Tiffin

Rio Grande

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Wittenberg

Tiffin

Tiffin

Thiel

Bluffton

Walsh

Walsh

Bluffton

Shawnee State

MARK

212m +

1.94m

1.89m

1.84m

1.84m

1.79m

1.79m

1.79m +

NH

NH

NH

NH

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586432/Tiffin/Cameron_Burrows.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19800&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652492/Rio_Grande/William_Messer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5188279/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Sam_Nordquist.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582212/Wittenberg/Tayvone_Morton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19455&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586428/Tiffin/Collin_Blochlinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085669/Tiffin/Zachery_Majeski.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6252164/Thiel/Lloyd_Meeks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544558/Bluffton/Nathan_Willow.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19455&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084228/Walsh/Zane_Tolbert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533116/Walsh/Peyton_Speicher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544555/Bluffton/Keenan_Kinnel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560451/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Ashton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html

Men's Pole Vault Finals Topt

PL NAME
1. Cornwell, Dylan
2. Bowers, Davis
3. Hicks , Austin
4. Makin, Gabe
5. Holdheide, Alan
6. Everett, Trey
6. Andjelic, Nikola
8. Wheatley, Jahkeem
Q. Montag, Jacob

Radabaugh, Nicholas

Dolinar, Michael

Messer, William

Knezovich, Kyle

Kauffman, Justin

Men's Long Jump Finals Topt

PL NAME

TEAM

Tiffin

Tiffin

Buckeye Pole Vault Academy

Bluffton

Rio Grande

Findlay

Rio Grande

Oberlin

Findlay

Findlay

Findlay

Rio Grande

Bluffton

Bluffton

TEAM

MARK

9.10mM

5.00m +

4.60m

4.45m 4

4.30m

4.15m

4.15m

4.75m &+

4.15m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

MARK

SC

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586435/Tiffin/Dylan_Cornwell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19802&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586429/Tiffin/Davis_Bowers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19802&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95719.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544556/Bluffton/Gabe_Makin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19457&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6498868/Rio_Grande/Alan_Holdheide.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594886/Findlay/Trey_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652487/Rio_Grande/Nikola_Andjelic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591731/Oberlin/Jahkeem_Wheatley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19457&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552348/Findlay/Jacob_Montag.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552349/Findlay/Nicholas__Radabaugh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5113593/Findlay/Michael_Dolinar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652492/Rio_Grande/William_Messer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110320/Bluffton/Kyle_Knezovich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6096529/Bluffton/Justin_Kauffman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Burrows, Cameron

Everett, Trey

Capers, Khalil

Givens, Adrian

Tanford, James

Lett, Adam

Nordquist, Sam

Hall, LaVauntez

Andjelic, Nikola

Howard, Malaky

Ayeni, Babafemi

Graffia, Gino

Speicher, Peyton

Knezovich, Kyle

Taylor, Robert

Stuber, Tyler

Hluch, Conner

Tiffin

Findlay

Findlay

Tiffin

Oberlin

Tiffin

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Tiffin

Rio Grande

Thiel

Findlay

Thiel

Walsh

Bluffton

Tiffin

Tiffin

Walsh

7.0Tm

6.94m

6.74m

6.60m

6.49m &

6.33m

6.30m

6.2Tm

6.04m

6.03m

6.01Tm

5.98m

5.96m

5.95m

5.94m

5.80m

5.69m



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586432/Tiffin/Cameron_Burrows.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594886/Findlay/Trey_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5635953/Findlay/Khalil_Capers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544266/Tiffin/Adrian_Givens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5107689/Oberlin/James_Tanford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19458&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586455/Tiffin/Adam_Lett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5188279/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Sam_Nordquist.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544267/Tiffin/LaVauntez_Hall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652487/Rio_Grande/Nikola_Andjelic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528959/Thiel/Malaky_Howard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6148312/Findlay/Babafemi_Ayeni.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549476/Thiel/Gino_Graffia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533116/Walsh/Peyton_Speicher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110320/Bluffton/Kyle_Knezovich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6142575/Tiffin/Robert_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544310/Tiffin/Tyler_Stuber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533110/Walsh/Conner_Hluch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

Long Jump Finals Flight 1

PL

Warlick, Omar

Jones, Ashton

Tenney, Dana

Guyer, Zachary

Adams, Matthew

Adams, Marcus

Scarangella, Stuart

Stark, Tanner

Butcher, Caleb

Ashton, Hunter

NAME

Burrows, Cameron
Howard, Malaky
Speicher, Peyton
Hluch, Conner
Warlick, Omar
Jones, Ashton
Tenney, Dana
Guyer, Zachary

Adams, Matthew

Bluffton

Findlay

Tiffin

Wittenberg

Tiffin

Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club

Thiel

Tiffin

Shawnee State

TEAM

Tiffin

Thiel
Walsh
Walsh
Bluffton
Findlay
Tiffin
Wittenberg

Tiffin

5.66m

5.53m

5.52m

5.50m

4.90m

4.76m

4.67m

ND

ND

ND

METRIC

7.0Tm

6.03m

5.96m

5.69m

5.66m

5.53m

5.52m

5.50m

4.90m



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544557/Bluffton/Omar_Warlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592640/Findlay/Ashton_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586464/Tiffin/Dana_Tenney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531485/Wittenberg/Zachary_Guyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586414/Tiffin/Matthew_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531483/Wittenberg/Marcus_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528952/Thiel/Tanner_Stark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544263/Tiffin/Caleb_Butcher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560451/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Ashton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586432/Tiffin/Cameron_Burrows.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528959/Thiel/Malaky_Howard.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533116/Walsh/Peyton_Speicher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533110/Walsh/Conner_Hluch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544557/Bluffton/Omar_Warlick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592640/Findlay/Ashton_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586464/Tiffin/Dana_Tenney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531485/Wittenberg/Zachary_Guyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586414/Tiffin/Matthew_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html

| 10.

11.

Adams, Marcus
Scarangella, Stuart
Stark, Tanner
Butcher, Caleb

Ashton, Hunter

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Everett, Trey
Capers, Khalil
Givens, Adrian
Tanford, James
Lett, Adam
Nordquist, Sam
Hall, LaVauntez
Andjelic, Nikola
Ayeni, Babafemi
Graffia, Gino
Knezovich, Kyle
Taylor, Robert

Stuber, Tyler

Wittenberg

Ohio State Running Club
Thiel

Tiffin

Shawnee State

TEAM

Findlay
Findlay
Tiffin
Oberlin
Tiffin
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Tiffin

Rio Grande
Findlay
Thiel
Bluffton
Tiffin

Tiffin

4.76m

4.67m

ND

ND

ND

METRIC

6.94m

6.74m

6.60m

6.49m

6.33m

6.30m

6.2Tm

6.04m

6.0Tm

5.98m

5.95m

5.94m

5.80m



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531483/Wittenberg/Marcus_Adams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528952/Thiel/Tanner_Stark.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544263/Tiffin/Caleb_Butcher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560451/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Ashton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594886/Findlay/Trey_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5635953/Findlay/Khalil_Capers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544266/Tiffin/Adrian_Givens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5107689/Oberlin/James_Tanford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19458&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586455/Tiffin/Adam_Lett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5188279/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Sam_Nordquist.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544267/Tiffin/LaVauntez_Hall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5652487/Rio_Grande/Nikola_Andjelic.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6148312/Findlay/Babafemi_Ayeni.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549476/Thiel/Gino_Graffia.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110320/Bluffton/Kyle_Knezovich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6142575/Tiffin/Robert_Taylor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544310/Tiffin/Tyler_Stuber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html

Men's Triple Jump Finals Top?

PL

Men's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL

1.

NAME

Etsey, Martin

Monigan, Jalon

Morton, Tayvone

Jones, Ashton

Hall, LaVauntez

Wonner, Devin

Franklin, Tyshaun

Pyle, Tomas

Tolbert, Zane

Petty, Sam
Tenney, Dana
Blochlinger, Collin
Guyer, Zachary

Ashton, Hunter

NAME

Blair, Coy

Combs, Austin

TEAM

Findlay

Tiffin

Wittenberg

Findlay

Tiffin

Walsh

Thiel

Wittenberg

Walsh

Ohio State Running Club
Tiffin

Tiffin

Wittenberg

Shawnee State

TEAM

Tiffin Boyz

Findlay

MARK

15.76m +

14.74m +

12.90m

12.37m

12.05m

11.88m

11.82m

17.43m

11.75m

ND
ND
ND
ND

ND

MARK

19.64m

18.20m  +

SC

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552345/Findlay/Martin_Etsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19806&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085732/Tiffin/Jalon_Monigan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19806&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582212/Wittenberg/Tayvone_Morton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19461&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592640/Findlay/Ashton_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544267/Tiffin/LaVauntez_Hall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533117/Walsh/Devin_Wonner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5632280/Thiel/Tyshaun_Franklin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5094695/Wittenberg/Tomas_Pyle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084228/Walsh/Zane_Tolbert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Walsh.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/78252.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586464/Tiffin/Dana_Tenney.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586428/Tiffin/Collin_Blochlinger.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6531485/Wittenberg/Zachary_Guyer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560451/Shawnee_State/Hunter_Ashton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594884/Findlay/Austin_Combs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=755&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=756&gender=m

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

145,

16.

17.

18.

Jackson, Eric

Curtiss, Nikolas

Soviak, Mitchell

Lovell, Dequan

Stump, Kyle

McDonald, Joey

Miller, James

Martin, Javian

Ryser, Matt

Nichols, Alex

Dorsey, D'Anthony

Tanner, Joseph

Seay, Jonathan

Simmons, Chauncey

Quimby, Curtis

Collins, Zachary

Tiffin

Tiffin

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Findlay

Tiffin

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Unattached

Findlay

Tiffin

Rio Grande

Wittenberg

Findlay

Wittenberg

Oberlin

Wittenberg

Rio Grande

17.53m +

17.23mM +

16.28m =k

16.26m +

15.72m

15.53m %

15.53m

14.72m

14.28m

13.85m

13.65mM &+

13.4Tm

13.77m &

12.8Tm

12.75m

12.50m



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586444/Tiffin/Eric_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544269/Tiffin/Nikolas_Curtiss.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5639497/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Mitchell_Soviak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2129.html?performance_event_hnd=20023&standard_hnd=767&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2129.html?performance_event_hnd=20023&standard_hnd=768&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552347/Findlay/Dequan_Lovell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586463/Tiffin/Kyle_Stump.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5639498/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Joey_McDonald.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2129.html?performance_event_hnd=20023&standard_hnd=768&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102470/Findlay/Javian_Martin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085660/Tiffin/Matt_Ryser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651856/Rio_Grande/Alex_Nichols.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5596270/Wittenberg/D'Anthony_Dorsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19463&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552352/Findlay/Joseph_Tanner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083827/Wittenberg/Jonathan__Seay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19463&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591700/Oberlin/Chauncey_Simmons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582200/Wittenberg/Curtis_Quimby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064396/Rio_Grande/Zachary_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html

| 19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Baker, Matthew

Gilmore, Nick

Benge, Erick

Faber, Sam

Conley, Trace

Jones, John

Spradlin, Jordan

Everett, Daniel

Porterfield, Travis

Catlett, Corbett

Hayes, Solomon

Hansen, Aaron

Mitchell, Arric

Rivers, Renwrick

Staley, Jeff

Waidelich, Clay

Pierre, Cleefton

Findlay

Indiana East

Bluffton

Thiel

Rio Grande

Bluffton

Shawnee State

Rio Grande

Thiel

Ohio Christian

Ohio Christian

Thiel

Thiel

Thiel

Thiel

Wittenberg

Thiel

11.85m

11.77m

17.60m

11.58m

11.32m

11.27m

17.09m

11.0/m

10.78m

10.63m

10.47m

9.509m

9.55m

9.50m

8.87/m

8.49m

7.35m



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594882/Findlay/Matthew_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098281/Indiana_East/Nick__Gilmore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110316/Bluffton/Erick_Benge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084680/Thiel/Sam_Faber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533262/Rio_Grande/Trace_Conley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6096528/Bluffton/John_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560423/Shawnee_State/Jordan_Spradlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064399/Rio_Grande/Daniel_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528964/Thiel/Travis_Porterfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565554/OhioChristian/Corbett_Catlett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565553/OhioChristian/Solomon_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5098520/Thiel/Aaron_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528963/Thiel/Arric_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549477/Thiel/Renwrick_Rivers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084681/Thiel/Jeff_Staley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083822/Wittenberg/Clay_Waidelich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592727/Thiel/Cleefton_Pierre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html

Haines, Thomas
Simmons, Tristan
Wade, Brett
Beegle, Joseph

Sinn, Hank

WVU Track Club

WVU Track Club

Unattached

Rio Grande

Oberlin

Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Baker, Matthew
Conley, Trace
Jones, John
Everett, Daniel
Porterfield, Travis
Catlett, Corbett
Hayes, Solomon
Hansen, Aaron
Mitchell, Arric
Rivers, Renwrick
Staley, Jeff
Waidelich, Clay
Pierre, Cleefton
Haines, Thomas
Simmons, Tristan

Wade, Brett

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL

NAME

TEAM

Findlay

Rio Grande
Bluffton

Rio Grande
Thiel

Ohio Christian
Ohio Christian
Thiel

Thiel

Thiel

Thiel
Wittenberg
Thiel

WVU Track Club
WVU Track Club

Unattached

TEAM

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

METRIC

11.85m

11.32m

11.27m

11.07m

10.78m

10.63m

10.47m

9.59m

9.55m

9.50m

8.87/m

8.49m

7.35m

ND

ND

ND

METRIC



https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6151310/Rio_Grande/Joseph_Beegle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591701/Oberlin/Hank_Sinn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594882/Findlay/Matthew_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6533262/Rio_Grande/Trace_Conley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6096528/Bluffton/John_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064399/Rio_Grande/Daniel_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528964/Thiel/Travis_Porterfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565554/OhioChristian/Corbett_Catlett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565553/OhioChristian/Solomon_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5098520/Thiel/Aaron_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528963/Thiel/Arric_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549477/Thiel/Renwrick_Rivers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084681/Thiel/Jeff_Staley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083822/Wittenberg/Clay_Waidelich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6592727/Thiel/Cleefton_Pierre.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/95483.html

Ryser, Matt
2. Tanner, Joseph
3. Seay, Jonathan
4, Simmons, Chauncey
5. Quimby, Curtis
6. Collins, Zachary
7. Gilmore, Nick
8. Benge, Erick
9. Faber, Sam
10. Spradlin, Jordan

Beegle, Joseph

Sinn, Hank

Shot Put Finals Flight 3

PL NAME

1. Blair, Coy

2. Combs, Austin
3. Jackson, Eric

4. Curtiss, Nikolas
5. Soviak, Mitchell
6. Lovell, Dequan
7. Stump, Kyle

8. McDonald, Joey
Q. Miller, James
10. Martin, Javian
11. Nichols, Alex
12. Dorsey, D'’Anthony

Men'e Weiaht Throw Finale Tant

Tiffin
Findlay
Wittenberg
Oberlin
Wittenberg
Rio Grande
Indiana East
Bluffton
Thiel
Shawnee State
Rio Grande

Oberlin

TEAM

Tiffin Boyz

Findlay

Tiffin

Tiffin

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Findlay

Tiffin

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Unattached

Findlay

Rio Grande

Wittenberg

14.28m

13.41Tm
13.17m @
12.81Tm
12.75m
12.50m
11.77m
11.60m
11.58m
11.09m
ND

ND

METRIC

19.64m
18.20mMm « +
17.53m +
17.23m +
16.28m %k %
16.26m +
15.72m
15.53m %
15.53m
14.72m
13.85m

13.65M &



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085660/Tiffin/Matt_Ryser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552352/Findlay/Joseph_Tanner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083827/Wittenberg/Jonathan__Seay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19463&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591700/Oberlin/Chauncey_Simmons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582200/Wittenberg/Curtis_Quimby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064396/Rio_Grande/Zachary_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6098281/Indiana_East/Nick__Gilmore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_East.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110316/Bluffton/Erick_Benge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084680/Thiel/Sam_Faber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560423/Shawnee_State/Jordan_Spradlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6151310/Rio_Grande/Joseph_Beegle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591701/Oberlin/Hank_Sinn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594884/Findlay/Austin_Combs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=755&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586444/Tiffin/Eric_Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6544269/Tiffin/Nikolas_Curtiss.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5639497/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Mitchell_Soviak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2129.html?performance_event_hnd=20023&standard_hnd=767&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2129.html?performance_event_hnd=20023&standard_hnd=768&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552347/Findlay/Dequan_Lovell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19808&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586463/Tiffin/Kyle_Stump.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5639498/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Joey_McDonald.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2129.html?performance_event_hnd=20023&standard_hnd=768&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102470/Findlay/Javian_Martin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651856/Rio_Grande/Alex_Nichols.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5596270/Wittenberg/D'Anthony_Dorsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19463&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top

PL

10.

11.

12.

113

14.

15.

16.

- - S ESw § FEFEF "W ¥ ¥ | E==®%

NAME

Combs, Austin

Roberts, Daniel

Lovell, Dequan

Martin, Javian

Ryser, Matt

Benge, Erick

Sinn, Hank

Collins, Zachary

Simmons, Chauncey

Neal, Camren

Quimby, Curtis

Seay, Jonathan

Baker, Matthew

Tinkey, Jaret

Jones, John

Dorsey, D'’Anthony

TEAM

Findlay

Unattached

Findlay

Findlay

Tiffin

Bluffton

Oberlin

Rio Grande

Oberlin

Thiel

Wittenberg

Wittenberg

Findlay

UNAT-Tiffin

Bluffton

Wittenberg

MARK

20.46m +

20.31Tm

18.69m +

15.5Tm

15.25m

14.60m +

14.48m &

13.5/m

13.55m

12.75m

12.63m

12.37m

12.33m

12.24m

12.01m

11.84m

SC



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52002_m.html#top
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594884/Findlay/Austin_Combs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19810&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552347/Findlay/Dequan_Lovell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19810&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102470/Findlay/Javian_Martin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085660/Tiffin/Matt_Ryser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110316/Bluffton/Erick_Benge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19465&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591701/Oberlin/Hank_Sinn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19465&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064396/Rio_Grande/Zachary_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591700/Oberlin/Chauncey_Simmons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084683/Thiel/Camren_Neal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582200/Wittenberg/Curtis_Quimby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083827/Wittenberg/Jonathan__Seay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594882/Findlay/Matthew_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6096528/Bluffton/John_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5596270/Wittenberg/D'Anthony_Dorsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25

26.

27.

Faber, Sam

Everett, Daniel

Friel, James

Spradlin, Jordan

Hayes, Solomon

Edgell, Tag

Mitchell, Arric

Hansen, Aaron

Catlett, Corbett

Waidelich, Clay

Staley, Jeff

Beegle, Joseph
Rivers, Renwrick
Meads, Sam
Nichols, Alex

Grace, Toryko

Tanner, Joseph

Dean, Cole

Thiel

Rio Grande

Oberlin

Shawnee State

Ohio Christian

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Thiel

Thiel

Ohio Christian

Wittenberg

Thiel

Rio Grande
Thiel
Oberlin

Rio Grande

Tiffin

Findlay

UNAT-Tiffin

11.5Tm

11.44m

11.43m

10.86m

10.77m

10.50m

9.78m

9.65m

8.58m

8.53m

6.42m

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084680/Thiel/Sam_Faber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064399/Rio_Grande/Daniel_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6482860/Oberlin/James_Friel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560423/Shawnee_State/Jordan_Spradlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565553/OhioChristian/Solomon_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5639499/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Tag_Edgell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528963/Thiel/Arric_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5098520/Thiel/Aaron_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565554/OhioChristian/Corbett_Catlett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083822/Wittenberg/Clay_Waidelich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084681/Thiel/Jeff_Staley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6151310/Rio_Grande/Joseph_Beegle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549477/Thiel/Renwrick_Rivers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591710/Oberlin/Sam_Meads.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651856/Rio_Grande/Alex_Nichols.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586439/Tiffin/Toryko_Grace.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552352/Findlay/Joseph_Tanner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html

Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

NAME

Collins, Zachary
Quimby, Curtis
Everett, Daniel
Hayes, Solomon
Edgell, Tag
Mitchell, Arric
Catlett, Corbett
Staley, Jeff
Beegle, Joseph

Rivers, Renwrick

NAME

Neal, Camren

Seay, Jonathan

Baker, Matthew

Tinkey, Jaret
Jones, John
Faber, Sam

Friel, James

TEAM

Rio Grande

Wittenberg

Rio Grande

Ohio Christian

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Thiel

Ohio Christian

Thiel

Rio Grande

Thiel

TEAM

Thiel
Wittenberg
Findlay
UNAT-Tiffin
Bluffton
Thiel

Oberlin

Spradlin, Jordan
Hansen, Aaron
Waidelich, Clay
Tanner, Joseph

Dean, Cole

Shawnee State
Thiel
Wittenberg
Findlay

UNAT-Tiffin

METRIC

13.57/m

12.63m

11.44m

10.77m

10.50m

9.78m

8.58m

6.42m

ND

ND

METRIC

12.75m

12.37m

12.33m

12.24m

12.01m

17.5Tm

11.43m

10.86m

9.65m

8.53m

ND

ND



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064396/Rio_Grande/Zachary_Collins.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5582200/Wittenberg/Curtis_Quimby.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6064399/Rio_Grande/Daniel_Everett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565553/OhioChristian/Solomon_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5639499/Mount_Vernon_Nazarene/Tag_Edgell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Mount_Vernon_Nazarene.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6528963/Thiel/Arric_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6565554/OhioChristian/Corbett_Catlett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_OhioChristian.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084681/Thiel/Jeff_Staley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6151310/Rio_Grande/Joseph_Beegle.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6549477/Thiel/Renwrick_Rivers.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084683/Thiel/Camren_Neal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083827/Wittenberg/Jonathan__Seay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594882/Findlay/Matthew_Baker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6096528/Bluffton/John_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6084680/Thiel/Sam_Faber.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6482860/Oberlin/James_Friel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6560423/Shawnee_State/Jordan_Spradlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Shawnee_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5098520/Thiel/Aaron_Hansen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/PA_college_m_Thiel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6083822/Wittenberg/Clay_Waidelich.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552352/Findlay/Joseph_Tanner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html

Weight Throw Finals Flight 3

PL NAME

1. Combs, Austin

2. Roberts, Daniel

3. Lovell, Dequan

4. Martin, Javian

. Ryser, Matt

6. Benge, Erick

7. Sinn, Hank

8. Simmons, Chauncey

9. Dorsey, D'Anthony
Meads, Sam
Nichols, Alex

Grace, Toryko

TEAM

Findlay
Unattached
Findlay
Findlay
Tiffin
Bluffton
Oberlin
Oberlin
Wittenberg
Oberlin

Rio Grande

Tiffin

METRIC

20.46m +
20.3Tm
18.69m +
15.5Tm
15.25m
14.60m +
14.48m
13.55m
11.84m
ND

ND

ND

PRIVACY / TERMS OF USE / SUBMITTING RESULTS / CONTACT TFRRS

POWERED BY

%) Direct Athletics 1I—IRIRXSq

Copyright © 2018 DirectAthletics, Inc.

&z
(e



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5594884/Findlay/Austin_Combs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19810&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6552347/Findlay/Dequan_Lovell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2125.html?performance_event_hnd=19810&standard_hnd=756&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6102470/Findlay/Javian_Martin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Findlay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6085660/Tiffin/Matt_Ryser.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5110316/Bluffton/Erick_Benge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Bluffton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2088.html?performance_event_hnd=19465&standard_hnd=766&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591701/Oberlin/Hank_Sinn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/lists/2101.html?performance_event_hnd=19465&standard_hnd=772&gender=m
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591700/Oberlin/Chauncey_Simmons.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5596270/Wittenberg/D'Anthony_Dorsey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Wittenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5591710/Oberlin/Sam_Meads.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Oberlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/4651856/Rio_Grande/Alex_Nichols.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Rio_Grande.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5586439/Tiffin/Toryko_Grace.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Tiffin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/privacy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/tos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/director_info.html
mailto:info@tfrrs.org
https://www.directathletics.com/
https://xc.tfrrs.org/

